IA5 is a high speed AC powered linear actuator designed with stainless steel extension tube, which
is suitable for various outdoor industrial applications, such as construction machine, air bridge,
mining transportation conveyor…etc. It also features its heavy load capability and low current
deviation. Ball screw or ACME spindle is available for users to choose.
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
IA5

Compatibility
Certifications
Ordering Key
Content
2
Features and Options
● Main applications: Industrial / Agriculture
● Input voltage: 115V AC / 60Hz ; 230V AC / 50Hz
● Max. rated load: 3,500N (ACME) / 7,000N (Ball screw)
● Max. static load: 4,500N (ACME) / 13,600N (Ball screw)
● Max. speed at no load: 52.8mm/sec (Typical value)
● Stroke: 102 / 153 / 203 / 254 / 305 / 457 / 610 mm
● IP level: IP54 (Standard) / IP65 (Option)  (Static, non-action)
● Overload protection by clutch
● Extension tube material: Iron (for ACME) / Stainless steel (for Ball screw)
● Color: Black
● Power cord length: 600mm (with tinned wires)
● Duty cycle: 25%, max. 4 min. continuous operation in 16 min.
● Operating ambient temperature: -25°C∼+65°C
● Storage ambient temperature: -25°C∼+65°C
● Certified: UL1004-1. CE Marking, EMC Directive 2014/30/EU.
● Positioning: Optional analog and absolute positioning feedback with Potentiometer (POT)
● Optional preset limit switches (LT)
3
Performance Data
Full load
1. ACME type
● 115V AC motor
No loadFull loadNo load
IA5-115-10-A-XXX 3.12.822.926.5150010:1
IA5-115-20-A-XXX 2.72.711.813.1250020:1
IA5-115-40-A-XXX 2.72.76.06.6350040:1
Speed VS. Load
500 1000 1500 2000
Load (N)
0
5
10
15
20
Sp
ee
d
(m
m
/s
)
25
30
2500 3000 3500
10:1
20:1
40:1
Current  VS. Load
500 1000 1500 2000
Load (N)
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
2500 3000 3500
10:1
40:120:1
0 0